No. C153812

Due no later than Mar 31, 2009

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO SOCIETY OF HEALTH-SYSTEM PHARMACISTS, A
NON-PROFIT CORPORATION

MARY ANN REUTER

PO BOX 7625

BOISE ID 83707-1625

USA

CYNTHIA HESPE
1670 E CHATHAM CT
EAGLE ID 83616

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR WHITNEY BENNETT 2870 EAST INDIAN CREEK DR
DIRECTOR LARRY MUNKELT 1610 GOURLEY ST
DIRECTOR ELAINE LADD 3124 CRANE CREEK ROAD
DIRECTOR JENNIFER SEELEY 2030 BREMER DR

DIRECTOR SUSAN HEINEMAN 2573 E GLOUCESTER ST
DIRECTOR ROBERT WILLS 1702 N 21ST ST
TREASURER PATRICIA KELLINGSWORTH 2070 S. SPRINGBROOK LANE
PRESIDENT MICHAEL DICKENS 3876 N TATTENHAM AVE
DIRECTOR SAMUEL HOAGLAND 1471 SHORELINE DR #100
DIRECTOR KELLINA JAMES 5570 GARY LN

City State
MERIDIAN D
BOISE D
BOISE D
IDAHO FALLS D
BOSIE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83642
83706
83702
83402
83706
83702
83706
93713
83702
83714

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 153812

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Cynthia Hespe
Name (type or print): Cynthia Hespe

Date: 03/30/2009

Title: Executive Director

Processed 03/30/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




