No. C 153812		Due no later than Mar 31, 2009		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)				
Return to:		Annual Report Form		CYNTHIA HES				
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO SOCIETY OF HEALTH-SYSTEM PHARMACISTS, A NON-PROFIT CORPORATION MARY ANN REUTER PO BOX 7625 BOISE ID 83707-1625 USA		1670 E CHATHAM CT EAGLE ID 83616 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
								4. Corporations: Enter N
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	WHITNEY BENNETT		2870 EAST INDIAN CREEK DR	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
DIRECTOR	LARRY MUNKELT		1610 GOURLEY ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
DIRECTOR	ELAINE LADD		3124 CRANE CREEK ROAD	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	JENNIFER SEELEY		2030 BREMER DR	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402	
DIRECTOR	SUSAN HEINEMAN		2573 E GLOUCESTER ST	BOSIE	ID	USA	83706	
DIRECTOR	ROBERT WILLS		1702 N 21ST ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
TREASURER	PATRICIA KELLINGSWORTH		2070 S. SPRINGBROOK LANE	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
PRESIDENT	MICHAEL DICKENS		3876 N TATTENHAM AVE	BOISE	ID	USA	93713	
DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR SAMUEL HOAGLAND		1471 SHORELINE DR #100	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	KELLINA JAN	1ES	5570 GARY LN	BOISE	ID	USA	83714	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual		6. Annual Report mu	Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID C 153812		Signature: Cynthia Hespe		Date: 03/30/2009				
		Name (type or print): Cynthia Hespe		Title: Executive Director				
Processed 03/30/2009		* Electronically provide	ded signatures are accepted as original signal	gnatures.				